

Ø
ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 21008/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2011 in ITA No.1496/2007, of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

C.I.T MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SAHNEY KIRKWOOD P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Shanghi, Adv.
Mr. siddharth Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Honey Kumari, Adv.
Mr, Shankar Divate, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)....CC 18496 of 2012.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| |Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|
|